
Table 2.1
Country of Residence and Journey Purpose of terminal passengers at the 2022 survey airports.

International Business International Leisure Domestic Business Domestic Leisure
Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Birmingham 398 4.7  400 4.8  5,851 69.6  884 10.5  377 4.5  0 0.0  473 5.6  28 0.3  8,411 100
East Midlands 45 1.5  27 0.9  2,618 86.7  260 8.6  9 0.3  0 0.0  61 2.0  1 0.0  3,020 100
Gatwick 1,773 5.8  984 3.2  18,874 61.8  6,242 20.4  664 2.2  38 0.1  1,827 6.0  127 0.4  30,529 100
Heathrow 4,605 7.6  5,809 9.6  23,051 38.0  23,512 38.8  825 1.4  183 0.3  1,779 2.9  884 1.5  60,648 100
London City 409 13.7  463 15.5  913 30.5  558 18.7  355 11.9  15 0.5  218 7.3  62 2.1  2,993 100
Luton 556 4.5  378 3.0  7,892 63.3  2,605 20.9  329 2.6  21 0.2  621 5.0  70 0.6  12,472 100
Manchester 1,183 5.5  519 2.4  15,517 72.2  2,880 13.4  298 1.4  21 0.1  938 4.4  127 0.6  21,482 100
Stansted 962 4.2  732 3.2  13,928 60.9  6,457 28.2  206 0.9  12 0.1  522 2.3  58 0.3  22,877 100

Total 9,932 6.1  9,311 5.7  88,644 54.6  43,398 26.7  3,063 1.9  290 0.2  6,438 4.0  1,356 0.8  162,432 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions



Table 2.2
Country of Residence and Journey Purpose of terminal passengers at the 2022 survey airports.

Business Leisure
Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Birmingham 775 9.2  400 4.8  6,323 75.2  912 10.8  8,411 100
East Midlands 54 1.8  27 0.9  2,678 88.7  261 8.6  3,020 100
Gatwick 2,437 8.0  1,022 3.3  20,701 67.8  6,369 20.9  30,529 100
Heathrow 5,430 9.0  5,991 9.9  24,830 40.9  24,396 40.2  60,648 100
London City 763 25.5  478 16.0  1,131 37.8  620 20.7  2,993 100
Luton 886 7.1  398 3.2  8,513 68.3  2,675 21.4  12,472 100
Manchester 1,481 6.9  540 2.5  16,455 76.6  3,006 14.0  21,482 100
Stansted 1,168 5.1  744 3.3  14,450 63.2  6,515 28.5  22,877 100

Total 12,995 8.0  9,601 5.9  95,083 58.5  44,754 27.6  162,432 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions



Table 2.3
Characteristics of terminal passengers at the 2022 survey airports.

International Domestic
Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Birmingham 6,249 74.3  1,284 15.3  850 10.1  28 0.3  8,411 100
East Midlands 2,662 88.2  287 9.5  70 2.3  1 0.0  3,020 100
Gatwick 20,648 67.6  7,226 23.7  2,490 8.2  165 0.5  30,529 100
Heathrow 27,657 45.6  29,321 48.3  2,604 4.3  1,067 1.8  60,648 100
London City 1,322 44.2  1,021 34.1  573 19.1  77 2.6  2,993 100
Luton 8,448 67.7  2,983 23.9  951 7.6  90 0.7  12,472 100
Manchester 16,701 77.7  3,398 15.8  1,235 5.8  148 0.7  21,482 100
Stansted 14,890 65.1  7,189 31.4  728 3.2  70 0.3  22,877 100

Total 98,576 60.7  52,709 32.4  9,501 5.8  1,645 1.0  162,432 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions
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